July 2015Published Date
MAG Series Pulse Gateways
Data Sheet
2© 2015 by Pulse Secure, LLC. All rights reserved
MAG Series Pulse Gateways
Product Overview
The challenge for today’s agile business is to deploy an infrastructure that enables fast and secure access to the
corporate network, as well as cloud applications and resources for all workers—telecommuters, mobile workers,

operational excellence by optimizing the network to maintain required levels of performance, reliability, and
availability. For more details, please visit https://www.pulsesecure.net/products/.
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
MAG Base Systems
MAG2600 Base
System
MAG2600 Pulse Gateway for SSL VPN, NAC, or guest access
11© 2015 by Pulse Secure, LLC. All rights reserved
MAG Series Pulse Gateways
Model Number Description
MAG4610 Base System MAG4610 fixed configuration Pulse Gateway for SSL VPN users
or NAC
MAG6610 Base System MAG6610 Pulse Gateway for SSL VPN or NAC users; includes
MAG-PS661 560 W AC power supply. Must order at least one
service module (MAG-SM160 or MAG-SM360)
MAG6611 Base System MAG6611 chassis Pulse Gateway for SSL VPN or NAC users
(includes MAG-PS662 750 W AC power supply); must order at
least one service module (MAG-SM160 or MAG-SM360)
MAG Base Systems
MAG-SM160 Service module for MAG6610 or MAG6611 that supports 1,000
SSL VPN or 5,000 NAC users
MAG-SM360 Service module for MAG6610 or MAG6611 that supports 10,000
SSL VPN or 15,000 NAC users
MAG-SM360- PROFILER MAG SM-360 HW Blade for Endpoint Profiler
MAG-CM060 Management module for MAG6610 or MAG6611; only
orderable with at least one service module. A maximum of one
management module can be ordered per chassis
MAG Series Accessories
MAG-PS260 Spare/replacement external “brick” power supply for MAG2600
MAG-PS661 Spare 560 W AC power supply module for MAG6610
MAG-PS664 Spare 560 W DC power supply module for MAG6610
MAG-PS662 Spare/additional 750 W AC power supply module for MAG6611
MAG-PS663 Spare 750 W DC power supply module for MAG6611
MAG-HD060 Field-replaceable spare HDD for MAG-SM360 service module
MAG-HD361 Field-replaceable spare HDD for MAG-SM361 service module
MAG-FT060 Spare fan tray for MAG6610 or MAG6611
MAG-RK1U4 Rack kit to place four MAG2600 gateways side-by-side in a rack
MAG-RK1U2 Rack kit to mount two MAG46XX units side-by-side in a rack or
when included rack kit is lost or damaged
MAG-RK1U Replacement rack kit for MAG6610
MAG-RK2U Replacement rack kit for MAG6611
12© 2015 by Pulse Secure, LLC. All rights reserved